L07000115678

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
Special Instructions to	Hing Oncer.	
		:
L		

Office Use Only



11/05/08--01010--001 **25.00





J. BRYAN

NOV 1 4 2008



	(COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT: S	WE REALTY, LLC		
		ited Liability Company)	<u></u>
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	- 2
			H BU
	MARVIN M	. Soure	08 NOV 13 PH 2: 1
		(Name of Person)	5 034E
			PH FIGURE
	SONNE	(Firm/Company)	
			55 Q
	49 W	CHARLOTTE AVE .	
		(Address)	
		City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
MAZVIN M	SOUNE	at (352) 357 · 1780	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations tox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	15



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 6, 2008

MARVIN M SONNE SONNE REALTY, LLC 49 W CHARLOTTE AVE EUSTIS, FL 32726

SUBJECT: SONNE REALTY, LLC Ref. Number: L07000115678

We have received your document for SONNE REALTY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00056412

in the second second sector and the state of year of a state of the second second second second second second s

g approver of the second foreal characteristic ending a construction of the first second structure of the second for the second for the second s

D' ' ' COMMENTALIANA DO DOV 6207 Tallahaanaa Elanida 20214

ARTICLES OF A	MENDMENT	
· · · ΤΟ		03
ARTICLES OF OR	RGANIZATION	西朝
OF		Z Q
		3 ,077
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	as it now appears on our records.)	¥ %
(A Florida Limited Lia	bility Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	vere filed on ulu (07	and assigned
lorida document number <u>L07000115678</u> .		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liabili</u>	ity company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limite L.L.C."	d Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviat
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	49 W CHARLOTTE AL	(e
• •	49 W CHARLOTTE AL EUSTIS, FL 32726	e
• •	~	/e
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Eusπs, fr. 32726	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Conter new mailing address, if applicable:	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Eusπs, fr. 32726	ve
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>	EUSTIB, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER EUSTIS, FL 32726	NE
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER EUSTIS, FL 32726 ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	NE
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) 8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER EUSTIS, FL 32726 ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	₩€ The name of the n
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER EUSTIS, FL 32726 ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	₩€ The name of the n
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Inter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTEA EUSTIS, FL 32726 ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	w€ r the name of the n
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER EUSTIS, FL 32726 ce address on our records, <u>enter</u> (Enter Florida street of	the name of the n
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) 3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :	EUSTIS, FL 32726 49 W CHARLOTTER EUSTIS, FL 32726 ce address on our records, <u>enter</u> (Enter Florida street of	w€ r the name of the n

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

a second a second s

.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u>ngem</u>	IRIS BURGHAN	12036 SE 178 SAREET SUMMERFIELD, FL 34491	_⊠, Add Remove
			_☐ Add _☐ Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
<u></u>			_ Add _ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

 Dated	II/10/08 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MARVIN M. LONNE Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2	08 NOV 13 PM 2: 19	FILED ANTHEN OF CORPORATIONS
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		